



INTL FCStone Ltd. launches Non-Deliverable Forward (NDF) offering through Integral's BankFX Platform

INTL FCStone's offering to be supported by Integral's new streaming NDF workflow and established

Request for Stream functionality

PALO ALTO (June 16, 2020) – Integral, a leading FX technology partner trusted by leading banks, brokers and asset managers, today announced that INTL FCStone Ltd has begun trading NDFs on Integral's BankFX Platform.

INTL FCStone, a provider of financial-services execution, risk management, market intelligence, and post-trade services, also offers trading and clearing in a wide range of OTC FX instruments. The Non-Deliverable Forward was developed in order to meet growing client demand and will be supported by Integral's new streaming NDF workflow, along with its established Request for Stream functionality.

Initially, INTL FCStone will support the Brazilian Real (BRL), the Chilean Peso (CLP), and the Columbian Peso in Latin America along with the Indian Rupee (INR), South Korean Won (KRW), the Taiwanese Dollar (TWD), and the Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) within the Asia region.

Mike Wilkins, Head of FX Trading at INTL FCStone, commented on the news, "Expanding our offering to support NDFs was a logical step in meeting the evolving needs of our clients. The addition of NDFs through INTL brings new levels of efficiency for a global client base seeking enhanced risk management and customization in emerging market currencies. We are pleased to partner with Integral and launch our NDF offering using Integral's market leading technology."

"The launch of INTL FCStone's NDF offering is an exciting addition to the marketplace," said Harpal Sandhu, Integral CEO. "With the recent launch of our streaming NDF workflow, in addition to our established RFS functionality, clients can access improved NDF pricing with improved automation, transparency and efficiency in their trading experience."



About INTL FCStone Ltd

INTL FCStone Ltd ("IFL") is a wholly owned subsidiary of INTL FCStone Inc. ("INTL"). IFL is registered in England and Wales (5616586). IFL is authorised & regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority [FRN 446717]. INTL FCStone Inc., through its subsidiaries, is a leading provider of financial-services execution, risk management, market intelligence, and post-trade services across asset classes and markets around the world.

Serving more than 20,000 customers in 130 countries on five continents, the company provides products and services across five market segments: commercial hedging, global payments, securities, physical commodities, and clearing and execution services. Our customers include the producers, processors and end users of virtually every major traded commodity, as well as asset managers, introducing broker-dealers, insurance companies, brokers, institutional and retail investors, commercial and investment banks, and governmental, non-governmental and charitable organizations.

A Fortune 500 company headquartered in New York City, the company is listed on the Nasdaq under the ticker symbol "INTL".

Further information on INTL FCStone is available at www.intlfcstone.com.

About Integral

Integral is a financial technology company that helps its customers - banks, brokers, and asset managers - outperform their competition in the foreign exchange market through innovative solutions for workflow management and advanced execution. This powerful cloud-based platform is the industry's only answer for FX institutions that want to design and deliver complete solutions tailored to their businesses. Integral's modern approach of addressing the entire FX lifecycle with an intelligent platform allows its customers to achieve the lowest transaction costs, greatest operational efficiency, and highest yield. Founded in 1993, Integral maintains development, support, and sales offices in Palo Alto, New York, London, Tokyo, Singapore and Bangalore.

©2020 Integral Development Corp. All rights reserved. Integral technology is protected under U.S. Patent Nos. 6,347,307; 7,882,011; 8,417,622; 8,862,507, 9,412,134; 9,836,789, and patent pending applications and related intellectual property. Additional information is available at https://www.integral.com

Contact: Kate Bennett

Integral

3000 El Camino Real, 2 Palo Alto, CA 94306

phone: +44 207 154 8019

email: kate.bennett@integral.com
https://www.integral.com